Score Type: Betterball Stableford
CourselTee: Shirland Golf Club (Yellow)

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1
2

3

10
1"
12
13

14

Team

J. Ellks / M. Garcia

I. Sims / P. Binch

D. Fox / J. Huskinson
G. Wragg / J. Bull

C. Peach / D. Preston
C. Lane /D. Elliott

W. Morris / R. Parsons
A. Murtagh / J. Alton
J. Baker / W. Brown

R. Butt/ P. Mellor

G. Browes / A. Shaw
K. Cornish / 1. Hillyer
R. Brockington / V. Smith

J. Boyes / B. Wright

Competition Result
4BBB Stableford (18/12/2021)

1st - £21 each
2nd - £14 each
3rd - £7 each

Points

42
41
41
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
34

33

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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